
1 近  藤  尚  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 8 75.86 39.15 36.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 2 1 1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 3 1 0

3 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.66 6.962 2 3 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

5 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.44 5.842 1 3 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.830 1 2 2 2

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 0 2 3 2

34.20 39.15

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.25

36.71

2 山  口  輝  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 7 60.40 26.79 33.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Loq q 4.30 -0.28 4.02-2 -1 0 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 1 1 2 2

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.343 3 1 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

24.70 26.79

Composition 2.67 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

33.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
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http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/29 21:05 Page 1



3 谷  本  梨  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 53.01 22.30 30.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 1 2 1 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 0 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.27 3.69-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -3 -2 -4 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.56 22.30

Composition 2.67 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

30.71

4 小  林  采  世

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 50.62 23.70 26.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.12 4.920 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 2 1 0

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.13 2.531 1 2 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 3 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 3 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 2 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.261 2 2 2 2

21.88 23.70

Composition 2.67 3.333.75 3.25 4.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 4.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.25

26.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
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5 南  谷  愛  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 11 50.48 20.49 30.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 2 1 1

2 2F 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 1 -2 -2

3 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.27 3.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

5 2Lo+2T< < 2.74 -0.17 2.57-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 F 3.00 -1.40 1.60-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

21.80 20.49

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.25 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

30.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 宇佐美      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 13 48.65 19.73 28.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.09 3.591 1 0 1 0

2 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2V 1.73 0.17 1.901 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

6 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 0 2 2

19.40 19.73

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
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7 田  中  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 46.34 18.97 27.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.321 1 2 0 1

5 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.22 2.42-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 FSSp2V 1.73 0.17 1.90-1 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.13 2.27-2 -3 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1

18.73 18.97

Composition 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00

27.37

8 寺  本  一  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 14 46.06 19.62 26.94 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.09 3.791 1 0 1 0

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

5 2Loq+2T q 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 1 1

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 0 1 1

20.12 19.62

Composition 2.67 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

26.94

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 古  澤  茉  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 12 43.56 16.62 26.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<+1Aq+SEQ < 3.24 -0.40 2.84-4 -4 -3 -4 -2

2 1Lz!+2T< ! 1.64 -0.31 1.33-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 0 1 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 1 1

16.78 16.62

Composition 2.67 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.94

10 尾  崎  心  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 41.10 16.91 24.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.30 2.30-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -1 -2 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 1 0 2 2

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -2 -4 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

7 2Sq* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 -1 2 1

17.50 16.91

Composition 2.67 3.003.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.083.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

24.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 加  藤  晴  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 10 37.07 13.70 23.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.35 2.05-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.22 2.48-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -4 -3 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

14.68 13.70

Composition 2.67 2.833.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.923.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

23.37

12 磯  俣  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 36.97 14.39 23.58 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!< ! F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S<+1A+1A+SEQ < 3.24 -0.22 3.02-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.54 0.82-3 -4 -2 -5 -5

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 1 1

18.56 14.39

Composition 2.67 2.833.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

23.58

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 嶋  田  つばさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 33.77 14.19 19.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 2.74 -0.37 2.37-4 -4 -2 -3 -3

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.33 1.17-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2T<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 -1

14.84 14.19

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.332.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.503.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

19.58

14 橋  本  ひなた

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 9 30.94 9.95 22.49 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+2T< ! 1.64 -0.31 1.33-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.54 9.95

Composition 2.67 2.833.25 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.673.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

22.49

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂ級競技 幼年 女子

第72回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2025年3月28日(金)～3月29日(土)

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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